KniicRles

The Harmonie German Club

Breads

Laugen Bread Roll @

Warm pretze| dough bread roll served w/ butier

Garlic Bread @

Cheesy Garlic Bread @

Pretzel w/ butter portion

Pretzel w/ Dips O (Brezeln) (shared plate)

Two x 859 salted soft pretzels served w/dips & butter porfion
Bruschetta ©@ {w/ feta option)

Grilled Turkish bread w,/ tomato, onion, basil, clive oil & balsamic
Garlic & Cheese Pizza Crust @

Garlic & Cheese Pizza Crust w/ irio of dips @

€lntrées

Steakhouse Chips @

w/ Knuckles chip seasoning, gravy, or aioli or vegan aioli
Potato Wedges @

w/ sweet chili & sour cream

Curry Wourst @ (German street food)

Traditional German sausage served over steakhouse chips
w/ fomato based curry sauce

Salt & Pepper Squid @

Served on a bed of mescalin salad w/ lemon herb dressing
& lemon slice

Deep Fried Camembert @

Served on a garden salad w/ crackers & cranberry sauce
Buffalo Chicken Wings (Mild)

Served w/salad gamish & ranch dressing

Chilli Sticky Chicken Wings (Hot)

Shallots, chilli, garlic, oyster sauce served w/salad garnish
Beetroot Fritters © ®

Bestroot & black bean fritters served on roquette salad
w,/ humus dip

Mates Plate (Shared entrée plate]

A selection of our favourite entrees, buffalo wings,

salt n pepper squid & curry wurst

2.00
7.00
8.50

6.00
12.50

14.50

12.50
15.00

8.50
10.00
13.50

14.50

15.50
16.00
16.00

15.50

26.00

Pizza

Margarita @

Tomato base, garlic, tomato, basil & mozzarella cheese
BBQ Jackfruit

BBQ base, pulled jackfruit, capsicum, mushrooms, shallots, vegan
cheese & vegan aicli swirl

Hawaiian

Tomato base, leg ham, pineapple & mozzarella cheese
Pepperoni

Tomato base, peppereni & mozzarella cheese

Aussie

Tomato base, leg ham, red onicn, eggs & mozzarella cheese
Meat Lover

BBQ base, leg ham, bacon, sausage, pepperoni &
mozzarella cheese

Peri Peri Chicken

Tomato base, marinated chicken, onicn, roasted capsicum,
mushroom, mozzarella cheese & peri peri aicli

Supreme

Tomato base, leg ham, pepperoni, capsicum, mushrooms, olives,
onion, shallots & mozzarella cheese

Pasta

Select Pasta:

Penne, Fettuccine or Spaghetti
Select Sauce:

Pork & Beef Ragu

Home Made Pesto

Chicken Bacon Carbonara

Chilli King Prawn Olive Oil Based

Garlic King Prawn Cream Based

20.00

24.00

22.00
22.00
22.00
24.00

24.00

25.00

25.00
25.50
26.50
28.00
30.00

€xtra/Sides

Salad

Fried Eggs x 2 ©@
Mash Potato
Peas & Speck
Chips

Desserts

Ice cream w/ topping

Apple strudel

Served w/ custard sauce & ice cream
Black Forrest Cake
Served w/ chocolate sauce & ice cream

Vanilla Bean Brulee
Served w/ vanilla ice cream

Nonna Maria’s Tiramisu
Served w/ chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream

Kinder IMeals

For kids under12yr - Includes small ice cream
Bratwurst w/ mash & gravy or chips & gravy
Chicken Tenders’ w/ chips & dipping sauce

Fish & Chips
Pasta Bolognaise

Cheesy Pizza w/ chips

Hawaiian Pizza w/ chips

See over for Tasting Plate, Mains,
Club Favourites & Schnitzels....

5.00 Each

Sauerkraut
Vegetables @

0 Red Cabbage
Buttered Spaetzle @
Potato Salad

6.50
11.50

10.00
10.00
11.00

All 12.00

o PTO>

What's On @ Che barmoni¢e €lub

Knuckle Madness
& Quizzame Trivia

Happy Hour

S12 Schnitzel

& Jackpot Joker

Wurst Wednesday

Happy Hour
& Badge Draw
+ Meat Raffles

O ©® @harmonicqermanciub



Chis Is What

German IDains

Spaetzle
w/ Meaty speck & cheese
w/ Mushroom, enion, sp'\noch & cheese 0

Frikadellen (German Rissoles)

Served w/ gravy, mashed potato, speck & peas

Strammer Max (GF option available)

leberkaese German meatloaf topped w/ fried onions, fried eggs,
served w/ mashed potato & German mustard

Pork Be||y (GF option available)

Served on a fennel salad w/ apple puree & house demi sauce

Kassler (Pork Loin) (GF option available)
Served w/ red cobboge, roasted onions, mashed potato
& haus gravy

Rinder Rouladen (Beef Roulade)
Bacon, carret, onion & pickle rolled in o beef fillet

served w/ buttered specﬂz|e, red cc:bboge & haus gravy
Pork Knuckle (our signature dish) (GF option available)

w/ mashed potato, red cobboge & saverkraut,
fried onions w/ haus gravy & apple sauce

Pork knuckle pre-orders normally required, ask the waitstaff
- you could get lucky!

Casting Plates

German Sausage Plate (GF option available)
A selection of three German sausages served w/ mash potato,

fried onions, red cabbage, sauerkraut, German mustard & gravy

The Schnitzelkénig (Schnitzel King)
Chicken, Pork & Veal served w,/ German favourites mash &
sauerkraut & two serves of gravy on the side

The Munich Man’s Feast

Pork Schnitzel, German wurst, kassler, leberkase, frikadellen
served W/ fried onions, pofato so\od, souerkrc:ut, speck &
peas, gravy & German mustard

The Ultimate German Experience (Serves 2 or 3)
Includes two half litre steins of our fabulous German Beer.
The famous pork knuckle surrounded by German wurst, eberkase,

You Came bere For...

23.50
23.50

23.50

24.50

26.50

28.50

31.50

35.00

32.50

37.00

40.00

89.00

smoked pork loin, pork schnitzel, pork be||y. Served w/ mashed potato,

red cabbage & sauerkraut, fried onions, fried eggs & haus gravy

Schnitzelhimmel (Feaven)

Classic Chicken
Chicken Schnitzel (Australia’s favourite Schnitzel)
Fresh chicken breast haus breaded in panke crumbs

Pork Schnitzel (the German Schweineschnitzel)
Pork loin breaded in fine crumbs served w/ lemon & parsley

Wiener Schnitzel (the Austrian Classic)
The Viennese haus breaded veal served w/ lemon & parsley

Tofu Schnitzel
Marinated in soy, breaded & served w/ sweet chilli sauce
or vegan aioli

Lioaded Schnitzels

Hawaiian
leg ham, pineapple, napeli Sauce & grilled cheese

Italian Parmigiana
Chicken breast schnitzel served w/ a napoli sauce,
leg ham & grilled cheese

Swiss Mushroom Chicken Schnitzel
leg ham, grilled cheese, smothered in creamy mushroom sauce

Mexican
Chicken breast schnitzel topped w/ beef & pork ragu,
tortilla chips, grilled cheese, guacamole, salsa & sour cream

Meat Lover

Chicken breast schnitzel fopped w/ smokey BBQ sauce, leg ham,
bacon, sausage, pepperoni & mozzerella cheese

King Neptune

Chicken breast schnitzel served w/ Australian tiger prawns &
garlic cream sauce

Eggs Benny
Chicken breast schnitzel Topped w/ poc:ched eggs, bacon &
creamy hollandaise sauce

All schnitzels served with your choice of two sides:
Chips, mash potato, salad, vegetables, sauerkraut or red cabbage

25.00

26.50

27.50

25.50

29.50
29.50

31.50
31.50

31.50

32.50

32.50

Craditional €lub Favourites

Nachos (Vegan option available) 24.00
Beef & Pork Ragu w/ torlilla chips, guacamole, shallots, sour cream,

salsa & cheese *Vegan option: BBQ Jackfruit, vegan cheese, vegan Aicli

Chicken Caesar Salad 24.00
Cos lettuce, croutons, bacon, parmesan, poached egg & anchovy
Moroccan Spiced Chicken Salad 24.00
Spiced chicken tenders w/ sweet capsicum sauce

Lasagna Bolognese 24.00

w/ chl’ps&scﬂc:d
Fish & Chips Sml 23.00 / Lge 28.00

Served Battered or Grilled w/ chips, salad, lemon slice & tartare sauce

Chicken Kiev Sml 23.00 / Lge 29.00

Served w/ chips & salad or mash & vegetables
(Chicken Kiev's minimum wait 30 minutes)

Steak Sandwich 23.00
Scotch fillet steak, tomato, lettuce, onion, tomato relish,

served on a toasted Turkish roll w/ chips & tomato dipping sauce

Southern Fried Chicken Burger 23.00
Buttermilk soaked chicken Tenders, |eﬁuce, tomato, c:heese,

tangy burger sauce on a hybrid pretzel bun, served w/ chips

& fomato dipping sauce

Lamb Shank 28.00
Slow braised in napali sauce served w/ creamy mash potato

& baby spinach

Grilled Atlantic Salmon Fillet 29.00
w/ mash pofato, bc:by spincch, roasted tomato & hollandaise sauce
Poached Salmon Fillet 29.00
w,/ mash pofate, baby spinach w/ dill mustard sauce

Rump Steak (250g) 25.00
Coocked fo order served w/ your choice of two sides

Scotch Fillet Steak (400g) 39.00
Oak Farm, grain fed, cooked to order served w/ your choice

of two sides. (Well done steaks minimum wait 45 minutes)

Sauces 3.00

Dianne, creamy peppercorn, creamy mushroom, hollandaise,
vegan aioli, apple sauce

Prawn Topper 3 Awustralian figer prawns in garlic cream sauce 9.00

Book Your Next Function With Us!

The Harmonie German Club can cater for a wide
range of events, such as a wedding, Christmas party
or your next birthday for up to 300 guests.

Email: admin@harmonieclub.com.au

Vegan @ Vegetarian @ Gluten Free

Knuckles does offer a number of alfernate dietary cc:fer:'n? options for our patrons and while every
necessary precaufion is taken, we are not an exclusive gluten or other allergy free kitchen. Please
notify staff of any allergy or dietary requirements.

Bookings are recommended for the signature Pork Knuckles, these knuckles take approximately
4.5 hours to prepare, we like o keep them fresh, so we do not oversupply. If you want a knuckle
guaranteed, please call and book ahead. Non-refundable deposits are required
when pre-ordering Pork Knuckles.



REDUCED MENU

On occasions the club plays host o some really
busy evenis and shows, when the club is pumping
and the restaurant is going fo be inundated at the
peak service fime, we will replace the standard
menu with the following “Klub’s Pumpen Menu” to
assist fhe Kiichen in managing the load

We apologise if your favoriie dish is not available
this evening!

We appreciaie your understanding



Klub's Pumpen IDeni

Due to the Show or event on this evening “WE ARE EXTREMELY BUSY”
THIS LIMITED MENU WILL HELP US GET YOUR MEALS OUT IN THE
SHORTEST POSSIBLE TIME - Thank you for your understanding

Breads

Garlic Bread ©
Cheesy Garlic Bread @
Prei‘zel w/ butter portion o
Pretzel w/ Dips x 2 @

Two x 85g salted soft pretzels served w/dips &
butter portion

Garlic Pizza Crust @

Garlic Pizza Crust (Dips) @
w/ trio of dips

€lntrées

Steakhouse Chips @

w/ Knuckles chip seasoning, gravy, or aioli
or vegan aioli
Potato Wedges ©@

w/ sweet chili & sour cream

Chilli Sticky Chicken wings
Shallots, chilli, garlic, oyster sauce served
w/ salad garrﬂsh

Buffalo Chicken wings
Served w/salad garnish & ranch dressing

Curry Wurst @

Traditional German sausage served over
steakhouse chips w/ tomato based curry sauce

Salt n Pepper Squid @

On mescalin salad w/ lemon herb dressing
& lemon slice

mai“s All schnitzels served with your
choice of two sides: PTO

Schnitty King

Chicken, Pork & Veal served w/ German

favourites mash & saverkraut & two serves of

gravy on the side
Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Schnitzel |Australia’s favourite Schnitzel)
Fresh chicken breast haus breaded in panko crumbs

Pork Schnitzel

Pork loin breaded in fine crumbs served
w/ lemon & parsley
VYeal Schnitzel
The Viennese haus breaded veal served
w/ lemon & parsley

IDains (Cont.)

Tofu Schnitzel $25.5
Marinated in soy, breaded & served w/ sweet chilli
sauce or vegan aioli

Hawaiian Loaded Schnitzel $29.5

leg ham, pineapple, napoli Sauce & grilled cheese

Chicken Parmigiana Loaded $29.5

Chicken breast schnitzel served w/ a napoli sauce,
leg ham & grilled cheese

Swiss Mushroom Schnitzel S31.5

Chicken breast schnitzel w/ leg ham, grilled cheese,
smothered in creamy mushroom sauce

Moroccan Chicken Salad S24

Spiced chicken tenders w/ sweet capsicum sauce

Lasagne Bolognese $24
w/ chips & salad

Fish n Chips Sml $23 / Lrg $28
Served Battered or Grilled w/ chips, salad,

lemon slice & tartare sauce

Lamb Shank S$28

Slow braised in napoli sauce served w/
creamy mash potato & baby spinach

Spaetzle $23.50

w/ Mealy speck & cheese OR
w/ Mushroom, onion, spinach & cheese (v

Frikadellen S$23

German Rissoles Served w/ gravy, mashed pofato,
speck & peas

Kassler (GF option available) $28.5
Pork Loin served w/ red cabbage, roasted onions,
mashed potato & haus gravy

Rinder Rouladen S31.5

Bacon, carrot, onion & pickle rolled in a beef fillet
served w/ buttered speatzle, red cabbage & haus gravy

Pork Knuckle S35

w/ mashed potato, red cabbage & saverkraut,
fried onions w/ haus gravy & apple sauce

German Sausage Plate $32.5
(GF option available)

A selection of three German sausages served w,/ mash potato,
fried onions, red cabbage, sauerkraut, German mustard & gravy




Klub's Pumpen IMenii Cont.

Pizza
Margherita @ $20

Tomato bose, gqrh'c, tomato, basil & mozzarella cheese

Vegetarian Jackfruit $24

BBQ base, pulled jackfruit, capsicum, mushrooms,
shallots, vegan cheese & vegan aioli swirl

Hawaiian $22

Tomato base, leg ham, pineapple & mozzarella cheese

Pepperoni $22

Tomato base, pepperoni & mozzarella cheese

Aussie $22

Tomato base, leg ham, red onion, eggs & mozzarella cheese

Meat Lover S$24

BBQ base, leg ham, bacon, sausage, pepperoni &
mozzarella cheese

Peri Peri Chicken $24

Tomato base, marinated chicken, anion, roasted capsicum,
mushroom, mozzarella cheese & peri peri aicli

Supreme $25

Tomato base, leg ham, pepperoni, capsicum,
mushrooms, olives, onion, shallots & mozzarella cheese

Rlds (for U/ 12 -inc. ice cream

Bratwurst w/ mash n gravy
Bratwurst w/ chips
Chicken Tenders w/ chips & sauce

Kids Fish & Chips
Kids Cheese Pizza w/ chips @

Kids Hawaiian Pizza w/ chips

All $12

hiucRles

Sides

Chip, Salad, Mash Potato, Vegetables
Saverkraut, Red Cabbage

Sauces

Hollandaise, Vegan Sioli, Apple
Gravy - Pepper /Mushroom/Dianne,

Desserts

Ice Cream & Topping

Black Forest Cake

Served w/ chocolate sauce & ice cream
Apple Strudel

Served w/ custard sauce & ice cream

Vanilla Bean Brulée
Served w/ vanilla ice cream

Nonna Maria’s Tiramisu
Served w/ chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream

All §3

Unavailable Tonight

Some entrees, sides, all pasta some
club favourites inc. steaks, burgers,
some fish and kiev's shared plates
& some loaded schnitzels
- sorry for the inconvenience

CANBERRA

31'4’.'

The Harmonie German Club

~7

Book Your
Next Function With Us!

The Harmonie German Club can cater for a wide range of events, such as a wedding,

Christmas party or your next birthday for up to 300 guests. Email: admin@harmonieclub.com.au




