

Breads

Laugen Bread Roll Warm pretzel dough bread roll served w/ butter	2.00
Garlic Bread © Cheesy Garlic Bread © Pretzel w/ butter portion Pretzel w/ Dips © (Brezeln) (shared plate) Two x 85g salted soft pretzels served w/dips & butter portion	7.00 8.50 6.00 12.50
Bruschetta (w/ feta option)	14.50
Grilled Turkish bread w/ tomato, onion, basil, olive oil & balsamic Garlic & Cheese Pizza Crust ♥ Garlic & Cheese Pizza Crust w/ trio of dips ♥	12.50 15.00
Entrées	
Steakhouse Chips 👽	8.50
w/ Knuckles chip seasoning, gravy, or aioli or vegan aioli Potato Wedges ✓	10.00
w/ sweet chili & sour cream Curry Wurst (a) (German street food)	13.50
Traditional German sausage served over steakhouse chips	
w/ tomato based curry sauce	1 / 50
Salt & Pepper Squid © Served on a bed of mescalin salad w/ lemon herb dressing & lemon slice	14.50
Deep Fried Camembert ♥	15.50
Served on a garden salad w/ crackers & cranberry sauce	
Buffalo Chicken Wings (Mild)	16.00
Served w/salad garnish & ranch dressing Chilli Sticky Chicken Wings (Hot)	16.00
Shallots, chilli, garlic, oyster sauce served w/salad garnish	10.00
Beetroot Fritters © © Beetroot & black bean fritters served on roquette salad	15.50
w/ humus dip Mates Plate (Shared entrée plate)	26.00
A selection of our favourite entrees, buffalo wings,	20.00
salt n pepper squid & curry wurst	

_	
Pizza	
Margarita •	20.00
Tomato base, garlic, tomato, basil & mozzarella cheese	
BBQ Jackfruit 😳	24.00
BBQ base, pulled jackfruit, capsicum, mushrooms, shallots, vegan	
cheese & vegan aioli swirl	
Hawaiian	22.00
Tomato base, Leg ham, pineapple & mozzarella cheese	
Pepperoni	22.00
Tomato base, pepperoni & mozzarella cheese	
Aussie	22.00
Tomato base, leg ham, red onion, eggs & mozzarella cheese	
Meat Lover	24.00
BBQ base, leg ham, bacon, sausage, pepperoni &	
mozzarella cheese	
Peri Peri Chicken	24.00
Tomato base, marinated chicken, onion, roasted capsicum,	
mushroom, mozzarella cheese & peri peri aioli	25.00
Supreme	25.00
Tomato base, leg ham, pepperoni, capsicum, mushrooms, olives,	
onion, shallots & mozzarella cheese	
Pasta	
Select Pasta:	
Penne, Fettuccine or Spaghetti	
Select Sauce:	
Pork & Beef Ragu	25.00
Home Made Pesto ©	25.50
Chicken Bacon Carbonara	26.50
	28.00
Chilli King Prawn Olive Oil Based	
Garlic King Prawn Cream Based	30.00

Extra/Sides Salad © Fried Eggs x 2 © Mash Potato Peas & Speck Chips ©	Sauerkraut © Vegetables Red Cabbage © Buttered Spaetz Potato Salad	
Desserts		
Ice cream w/ topping Apple strudel		6.50 11.50
Served w/ custard sauce & ice cr Black Forrest Cake		10.00
Served w/ chocolate sauce & ice Vanilla Bean Brulēe	e cream	10.00
Served w/ vanilla ice cream		11.00
Nonna Maria's Tiramisu Served w/ chocolate sauce & var		11.00
Kinder Deals For kids under 1 2yr - Includes smal	lice cream	All 12.00
Bratwurst w/ mash & gravy or ch Chicken Tenders' w/ chips & dipp		
Fish & Chips	ping sauce	
Pasta Bolognaise		
Cheesy Pizza w/ chips 🛡		PTO>

What's On @ The Harmonie Club

Knuckle Madness Monday **Happy Hour** & Quizzame Trivia \$12 Schnitzel & Jackpot Joker Happy Hour & Badge Draw + Meat Raffles

Wurst Wednesday

Club Favourites & Schnitzels....

This Is What You Came Here For...

40.00

89.00

German Mains Spaetzle 23.50 w/ Meaty speck & cheese 23.50 w/ Mushroom, onion, spinach & cheese V 23.50 Frikadellen (German Rissoles) Served w/ gravy, mashed potato, speck & peas 24.50 Strammer Max (GF option available) Leberkaese German meatloaf topped w/ fried onions, fried eggs, served w/ mashed potato & German mustard 26.50 Pork Belly (GF option available) Served on a fennel salad w/ apple puree & house demi sauce 28.50 Kassler (Pork Loin) (GF option available) Served w/ red cabbage, roasted onions, mashed potato & haus gravy Rinder Rouladen (Beef Roulade) 31.50 Bacon, carrot, onion & pickle rolled in a beef fillet served w/ buttered speatzle, red cabbage & haus gravy 35.00 Pork Knuckle (Our signature dish) (GF option available) w/ mashed potato, red cabbage & sauerkraut, fried onions w/ haus gravy & apple sauce Pork knuckle pre-orders normally required, ask the waitstaff - you could get lucky! **Casting Plates** 32.50 German Sausage Plate (GF option available) A selection of three German sausages served w/ mash potato, fried onions, red cabbage, sauerkraut, German mustard & gravy The Schnitzelkönig (Schnitzel King) 37.00 Chicken, Pork & Veal served w/ German favourites mash & sauerkraut & two serves of gravy on the side

The Munich Man's Feast

peas, gravy & German mustard

Pork Schnitzel, German wurst, kassler, leberkase, frikadellen served w/ fried onions, potato salad, sauerkraut, speck &

The Ultimate German Experience (Serves 2 or 3)

The famous pork knuckle surrounded by German wurst, eberkase,

red cabbage & sauerkraut, fried onions, fried eggs & haus gravy

smoked pork loin, pork schnitzel, pork belly. Served w/ mashed potato,

Includes two half litre steins of our fabulous German Beer.

Schnitzelhimmel	(Beaven)
------------------------	----------

◇\ 1/1111∠\11/111111\1\1\\1/\4\\\1\/	
Classic Chicken Chicken Schnitzel (Australia's favourite Schnitzel) Fresh chicken breast haus breaded in panko crumbs	25.00
Pork Schnitzel (the German Schweineschnitzel) Pork loin breaded in fine crumbs served w/ lemon & parsley	26.50
Wiener Schnitzel (the Austrian Classic) The Viennese haus breaded veal served w/lemon & parsley	27.50
Tofu Schnitzel W Marinated in soy, breaded & served w/ sweet chilli sauce or vegan aioli	25.50
Loaded Schnitzels	
Hawaiian	29.50

0 /1 11 / 1	
Italian Parmigiana Chicken breast schnitzel served w/ a napoli sauce, leg ham & grilled cheese	29.50
Swiss Mushroom Chicken Schnitzel Leg ham, grilled cheese, smothered in creamy mushroom s	31.50 sauce
Mexican Chicken breast schnitzel topped w/ beef & pork ragu, tortilla chips, grilled cheese, guacamole, salsa & sour crea	31.50
Meat Lover Chicken breast schnitzel topped w/ smokey BBQ sauce, lebacon, sausage, pepperoni & mozzerella cheese	31.50 eg ham,
King Neptune Chicken breast schnitzel served w/ Australian tiger prawns garlic cream sauce	32.50

Eggs Benny
Chicken breast schnitzel topped w/ poached eggs, bacon & creamy hollandaise sauce

Leg ham, pineapple, napoli Sauce & grilled cheese

All schnitzels served with your choice of two sides: Chips, mash potato, salad, vegetables, sauerkraut or red cabbage

Book Your Next Function With Us!

The Harmonie German Club can cater for a wide range of events, such as a wedding, Christmas party or your next birthday for up to 300 guests.

Email: admin@harmonieclub.com.au



32.50

Craditional Club Favourites

THE SHAME SHAME IN	•
Nachos (Vegan option available) Beef & Pork Ragu w/ tortilla chips, guacamole, shallots, sour cream,	24.00
salsa & cheese *Vegan option: BBQ Jackfruit, vegan cheese, vegan A	Aioli
Chicken Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, croutons, bacon, parmesan, poached egg & anchovy	24.00
	24.00
Moroccan Spiced Chicken Salad Spiced chicken tenders w/ sweet capsicum sauce	24.00
Lasagna Bolognese	24.00
w/ chips & salad	
Fish & Chips Sml 23.00 / Lge Served Battered or Grilled w/ chips, salad, lemon slice & tartare sau	
Chicken Kiev Sml 23.00 / Lge	
Served w/ chips & salad or mash & vegetables	27.00
(Chicken Kiev's minimum wait 30 minutes)	
Steak Sandwich	23.00
Scotch fillet steak, tomato, lettuce, onion, tomato relish,	20.00
served on a toasted Turkish roll w/ chips & tomato dipping sauce	
Southern Fried Chicken Burger	23.00
Buttermilk soaked chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato, cheese,	
tangy burger sauce on a hybrid pretzel bun, served w/ chips	
& tomato dipping sauce	
Lamb Shank	28.00
Slow braised in napoli sauce served w/ creamy mash potato	
& baby spinach	
Grilled Atlantic Salmon Fillet	29.00
$\ensuremath{w}/\ensuremath{mash}$ potato, baby spinach, roasted tomato $\&$ hollandaise sauce	
Poached Salmon Fillet	29.00
w/ mash potato, baby spinach w/ dill mustard sauce	
Rump Steak (250g)	25.00
Cooked to order served w/ your choice of two sides	
Scotch Fillet Steak (400g)	39.00
Oak Farm, grain fed, cooked to order served w/ your choice	37.00
of two sides. (Well done steaks minimum wait 45 minutes)	
Sauces	3.00
Dianne, creamy peppercorn, creamy mushroom, hollandaise,	2.00
vegan aioli, apple sauce	
Prawn Topper 3 Australian tiger prawns in garlic cream sauce	9.00

🤟 Vegan 👽 Vegetarian 🎯 Gluten Free

Knuckles does offer a number of alternate dietary catering options for our patrons and while every necessary precaution is taken, we are not an exclusive gluten or other allergy free kitchen. Please notify staff of any allergy or dietary requirements.

Bookings are recommended for the signature Pork Knuckles, these knuckles take approximately 4.5 hours to prepare, we like to keep them fresh, so we do not oversupply. If you want a knuckle guaranteed, please call and book ahead. Non-refundable deposits are required when pre-ordering Pork Knuckles.

REDUCED MENU

On occasions the club plays host to some really busy events and shows, when the club is pumping and the restaurant is going to be inundated at the peak service time, we will replace the standard menu with the following "Klub's Pumpen Menu" to assist the kitchen in managing the load We apologise if your favorite dish is not available this evening! We appreciate your understanding

Klub's Pumpen Menü

Due to the Show or event on this evening "WE ARE EXTREMELY BUSY" THIS LIMITED MENU WILL HELP US GET YOUR MEALS OUT IN THE SHORTEST POSSIBLE TIME - Thank you for your understanding

Breads		Mains (Cont.)	
Garlic Bread OCheesy Garlic Bread OCHEESY Garlic Bread OCHEES OCHEES OF THE PORTION OCH OCHEES OF THE PORTION OCH	\$7 \$8.5 \$6	Tofu Schnitzel © Marinated in soy, breaded & served w/ sweet chilli sauce or vegan aioli	\$25.5
Pretzel w/ Dips x 2 Two x 85g salted soft pretzels served w/dips &	\$12.5	Hawaiian Loaded Schnitzel Leg ham, pineapple, napoli Sauce & grilled cheese	\$29.5
butter portion Garlic Pizza Crust Garlic Pizza Crust (Dips)	\$12.5 \$15	Chicken Parmigiana Loaded Chicken breast schnitzel served w/ a napoli sauce, leg ham & grilled cheese	\$29.5
w/ trio of dips Entrées		Swiss Mushroom Schnitzel Chicken breast schnitzel w/ Leg ham, grilled cheese, smothered in creamy mushroom sauce	\$31.5
Steakhouse Chips w/ Knuckles chip seasoning, gravy, or aioli	\$8.5	Moroccan Chicken Salad Spiced chicken tenders w/ sweet capsicum sauce	\$24
or vegan aioli Potato Wedges 🔍	\$10	Lasagne Bolognese w/ chips & salad	\$24
w/ sweet chili & sour cream Chilli Sticky Chicken wings Shallots, chilli, garlic, oyster sauce served	\$16	Fish n Chips Sml \$23 / Lrg Served Battered or Grilled w/ chips, salad, lemon slice & tartare sauce	g \$28
w/salad garnish Buffalo Chicken wings Served w/salad garnish & ranch dressing	\$16	Lamb Shank Slow braised in napoli sauce served w/	\$28
Curry Wurst Traditional German sausage served over	\$13.5	creamy mash potato & baby spinach Spaetzle	\$23.50
steakhouse chips w/ tomato based curry sauce Salt n Pepper Squid On mescalin salad w/ lemon herb dressing & lemon slice	\$14.5	w/ Meaty speck & cheese OR w/ Mushroom, onion, spinach & cheese Frikadellen German Rissoles Served w/ gravy, mashed potato,	\$23
All schnitzels served with your choice of two sides: PTO Schnitty King Chicken, Pork & Veal served w/ German	\$37	speck & peas Kassler (GF option available) Pork Loin served w/ red cabbage, roasted onions, mashed potato & haus gravy	\$28.5
favourites mash & sauerkraut & two serves of gravy on the side Chicken Schnitzel	\$25	Rinder Rouladen Bacon, carrot, onion & pickle rolled in a beef fillet served w/ buttered speatzle, red cabbage & haus grave	\$31.5
Chicken Schnitzel (Australia's favourite Schnitzel) Fresh chicken breast haus breaded in panko crumbs Pork Schnitzel	\$26.5	Pork Knuckle w/ mashed potato, red cabbage & sauerkraut, fried onions w/ haus gravy & apple sauce	\$35
Pork loin breaded in fine crumbs served w/ lemon & parsley	1	German Sausage Plate	\$32.5
Veal Schnitzel The Viennese haus breaded veal served w/ lemon & parsley	\$27.5	(GF option available) A selection of three German sausages served w/ mash fried onions, red cabbage, sauerkraut, German mustard	

Klub's Pumpen Menü Cont.

Pizza

\$20 Tomato base, garlic, tomato, basil & mozzarella cheese Vegetarian Jackfruit 🥨 \$24 BBQ base, pulled jackfruit, capsicum, mushrooms, shallots, vegan cheese & vegan aioli swirl \$22 Hawaiian Tomato base, Leg ham, pineapple & mozzarella cheese \$22 Pepperoni Tomato base, pepperoni & mozzarella cheese \$22 Aussie Tomato base, leg ham, red onion, eggs & mozzarella cheese \$24 Meat Lover BBQ base, leg ham, bacon, sausage, pepperoni & mozzarella cheese Peri Peri Chicken \$24 Tomato base, marinated chicken, onion, roasted capsicum, mushroom, mozzarella cheese & peri peri aioli \$25 Supreme Tomato base, leg ham, pepperoni, capsicum,

Kids (for U/12's - inc. ice cream)

mushrooms, olives, onion, shallots & mozzarella cheese

All \$12

Bratwurst w/ mash n gravy

Bratwurst w/ chips

Chicken Tenders w/ chips & sauce

Kids Fish & Chips

Kids Cheese Pizza w/ chips

Chips

Kids Hawaiian Pizza w/ chips

Sides

Chip, Salad, Mash Potato, Vegetables Sauerkraut, Red Cabbage

Sauces

All \$3

Hollandaise, Vegan Sioli, Apple Gravy - Pepper / Mushroom / Dianne,

Desserts

~ ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '	
Ice Cream & Topping	\$6.5
Black Forest Cake	\$10
Served w/ chocolate sauce & ice cream	
Apple Strudel	\$11.5
Served w/ custard sauce & ice cream	
Vanilla Bean Brulée	\$10
Served w/ vanilla ice cream	
Nonna Maria's Tiramisu	\$11
Served w/ chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream	

Unavailable Tonight

Some entrees, sides, all pasta some club favourites inc. steaks, burgers, some fish and kiev's shared plates & some loaded schnitzels - sorry for the inconvenience

1 muchics The Harmonie German Club



Book Your Next Function With Us!

The Harmonie German Club can cater for a wide range of events, such as a wedding, Christmas party or your next birthday for up to 300 guests. Email: admin@harmonieclub.com.au